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236
237
238
311
321
323
326
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STEARNS
INDUSTRY

AG -CROP PRODUCTION

AG -ANIMAL PRODUCTION

AG -FORESTRY, LOGGING

AG -SUPPORT ACTIVITIES
MINING -ALL OTHER
UTILITIES

CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -HEAVY, CIVIL
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -FOOD

MFG -WOOD PRODUCT

MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT
MFG -PLASTIC, RUBBER PROD
MFG -NONMETALLIC MINERAL
MFG -FABRICATED METAL

MFG -MACHINERY

MFG -TRANSPORTATION EQUIP
MFG -FURNITURE

MFG -MISC

WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
TRANSPORTATION -TRANSIT
TRANSPORTATION -SUPPORT
INFO -PUBLISHING INDUSTRY
INFO -MOVIES, MUSIC IND
INFO -TELECOMMUNICATIONS
INFO -INTERNET SERVICE
INFO -OTHER SERVICES
CREDIT INTERMEDIATION
SECURITIES, COMMODITIES
INSURANCE CARRIERS

REAL ESTATE

RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES

GROSS SALES

$5,460,886
$25,119,255
$181,868
$3,250,716
$1,383,724
$43,855,331
$126,486,512
$74,704,408
$268,499,950
$84,041,672
$31,836,095
$130,091,764
$50,155,982
$63,239,253
$65,258,488
$163,837,032
$1,549,363
$13,751,422
$95,908,136
$406,673,246
$828,587,789
$431,071,313
$99,675,734
$89,671,238
$208,554,478
$340,231,270
$77,786,900
$194,440,236
$104,733,256
$82,139,681
$408,656,372
$113,417,588
$47,424,179
$408,603,185
$3,202,483
$23,893,878
$162,529,078
$6,421,358
$46,286,415
$5,643,532
$19,676,381
$5,167,254
$1,837,198
$7,979,298
$22,887,958
$20,749,408

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

COUNTY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2006

TAXABLE SALES

$2,318,451
$338,609
$94,870
$116,039
$818,635
$28,871,552
$1,522,236
$8,004,438
$8,562,499
$1,445,804
$11,152,180
$10,551,188
$267,490
$29,200,536
$11,188,569
$6,702,549
$491,931
$5,730,091
$2,498,071
$106,232,679
$37,121,932
$56,524,199
$73,174,277
$71,014,910
$184,143,445
$87,675,178
$10,539,019
$21,304,524
$36,627,457
$50,311,184
$225,986,562
$60,112,000
$27,875,848
$4,748,840
$137,244
$3,458,861
$4,506,487
$5,210,659
$40,788,183
$859,787
$11,224,346
$3,295,175
$193,820
$2,348
$2,210,938
$14,275,474

SALES TAX

$150,699
$22,009
$6,166
$7,544
$53,212
$1,876,653
$98,947
$520,290
$556,571
$93,977
$724,885
$685,824
$17,386
$1,898,034
$727,259
$435,669
$31,976
$372,455
$162,372
$6,905,113
$2,412,927
$3,677,018
$4,756,333
$4,615,961
$11,952,024
$6,602,479
$685,039
$1,384,787
$2,380,787
$3,270,242
$14,758,561
$3,847,968
$1,811,940
$308,675
$13,819
$224,828
$292,922
$338,697
$2,651,232
$55,885
$729,580
$214,190
$12,599
$152
$143,411
$999,719

USE TAX

$0
$157,259
$0
$4,649
$568
$8,622
$45,715
$299,771
$421,438
$216,801
$13,498
$72,138
$18,038
$285,860
$30,513
$156,724
$29,331
$8,379
$10,091
$785,702
$203,051
$47,653
$507,504
$47,703
$408,736
$51,245
$12,296
$22,149
$56,703
$25,542
$99,148
$55,307
$32,597
$186,939
$28,460
$2,095
$93,682
$4,825
$40,407
$10, 855
$14,531
$10,370
$6,487
$1,013
$58,539
$9,105

TOTAL TAX

$150,699
$179,268
$6,166
$12,193
$53,780
$1,885,275
$144,662
$820,061
$978,009
$310,778
$738,383
$757,962
$35,424
$2,183,894
$757,772
$592,393
$61,307
$380,834
$172,463
$7,690,815
$2,615,978
$3,724,671
$5,263,837
$4,663,664
$12,360,760
$6,653,724
$697,335
$1,406,936
$2,437,490
$3,295,784
$14,857,709
$3,903,275
$1,844,537
$495,614
$42,279
$226,923
$386,604
$343,522
$2,691,639
$66,740
$744,111
$224,560
$19,086
$1,165
$201,950
$1,008,824

NUMBER

15
19

PAGE

90



PAGE 91

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
COUNTY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2006

COUNTY: STEARNS

INDUSTRY GROSS SALES TAXABLE SALES SALES TAX USE TAX TOTAL TAX NUMBER
541 PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV $85,170,926 $11,766,418 $764,819 $53,101 $817,920 235
551 MGMT OF COMPANIES $3,082,148 $432,425 $28,108 $0 $28,108 5
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES $57,996,641 $25,713,722 $1,671,393 $192,914 $1,864,307 258
611 EDUCATIONAL SERVICES $7,959,252 $6,616,318 $430,563 $73 $430,636 23
621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE $278,0064,734 $4,086,543 $265,633 $76,126 $341,759 120
622 HEALTH -HOSPITALS $2,850,633 $2,850,633 $185,294 $0 $185,294 4
623 HEALTH -NURSING,HOME CARE $261,089 $21,192 $1,377 $608 $1,985 8
624 HEALTH -SOCIAL ASSISTANCE $1,353,865 $296,770 $19,289 $9 $19,298 11
711 PERF ART, SPECTATOR SPRTS $342,575 $302,387 $20,918 $158 $21,076 20
713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR $31,561,186 $25,366,817 $1,703,508 $9,728 $1,713,236 90
721 ACCOMMODATION $24,288,209 $23,082,585 $1,529,796 $8,232 $1,538,028 59
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES $201,534,045 $178,896,970 $12,305,001 $78,920 $12,383,921 347
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE $99,719, 865 $35,005,321 $2,276,838 $42,077 $2,318,915 293
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE $31,514,195 $9,151,552 $594,847 $15,455 $610,302 267
813 RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS $30,934,146 $7,158,065 $531,721 $32,602 $564,323 55
921 EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT $18,168,709 $4,669,939 $304,361 $77,982 $382,343 21
999 UNDESIGNATED $277,502,922 $3,541,807 $235,599 $514,586 $750,185 67
COUNTY TOTAL $6,568,857,703  $1,608,390,578 $106,357,881 $5,704,610 $112,062,491 4,220





