## MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS COUNTY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2006

COUNTY: STEARNS

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
111 AG -CROP PRODUCTION	\$5,460,886	\$2,318,451	\$150,699	\$0	\$150,699	15
112 AG -ANIMAL PRODUCTION	\$25,119,255	\$338,609	\$22,009	\$157,259	\$179,268	19
113 AG -FORESTRY, LOGGING	\$181,868	\$94,870	\$6,166	\$0	\$6,166	4
115 AG -SUPPORT ACTIVITIES	\$3,250,716	\$116,039	\$7,544	\$4,649	\$12,193	8
113 AG -FORESTRY, LOGGING 115 AG -SUPPORT ACTIVITIES 212 MINING -ALL OTHER 221 UTILITIES 236 CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS 237 CONSTRUCT -HEAVY, CIVIL	\$1,383,724	\$818,635	\$53,212	\$568	\$53,780	5
221 UTILITIES	\$43,855,331 #126,486,512	\$28,871,552	\$1,876,653	\$8,622	\$1,885,275	11
236 CONSTRUCT BUILDINGS	\$126,486,512	\$1,522,236	\$98,947	\$45,715	\$144,662	66
237 CONSTRUCT -HEAVY, CIVIL	\$74,704,408	\$8,004,438	\$520,290	\$299,771	\$820,061	17
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES 311 MFG -FOOD	\$268,499,950 \$84,041,672	\$8,562,499 \$1,445,804	\$556,571 \$93,977	\$421,438 \$216,801	\$978,009 \$310,778	192 12
331 MEG. WOOD PRODUCT	¢21 02C 00F	\$1,443,804	\$724,885	\$13,498	\$738,383	29
321 MFG -WOOD PRODUCT 323 MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT	\$130,091,764	\$10,551,188	\$685,824	\$72,138	\$757,962	26
326 MFG -PLASTIC, RUBBER PROD	\$50,155,982	\$267,490	\$17,386	\$18,038	\$35,424	4
227 MEC -NONMETALLIC MINERAL	¢62 220 252	\$29,200,536	\$1,898,034	\$285,860	\$2,183,894	18
332 MFG -FABRICATED METAL	\$65.258.488	\$11,188,569	\$727,259	\$30,513	\$757,772	34
333 MFG -MACHINERY	\$163.837.032	\$6,702,549	\$435,669	\$156,724	\$592,393	23
336 MFG -TRANSPORTATION EQUIP	\$1,549,363	\$491,931	\$31,976	\$29,331	\$61,307	6
337 MFG -FURNITURE	\$13,751,422	\$5,730,091	\$372,455	\$8,379	\$380,834	12
339 MFG -MISC	\$95,908,136	\$2,498,071	\$162,372	\$10,091	\$172,463	41
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE	\$406,673,246	\$106,232,679	\$6,905,113	\$785,702	\$7,690,815	101
332 MFG -NONMETALLIC MINERAL 332 MFG -FABRICATED METAL 333 MFG -MACHINERY 336 MFG -TRANSPORTATION EQUIP 337 MFG -FURNITURE 339 MFG -MISC 423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE 424 WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE 441 RFTI -VEHTCLES. PARTS	\$828,587,789	\$37,121,932	\$2,412,927	\$203,051	\$2,615,978	43
441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS	\$431,071,313	\$56,524,199	\$3,677,018	\$47,653	\$3,724,671	95
442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES	\$431,071,313 \$99,675,734 \$89,671,238	\$73,174,277	\$4,756,333	\$507,504	\$5,263,837	72
443 RETL -ELECTRONICS	\$89,671,238	\$71,014,910	\$4,615,961	\$47,703	\$4,663,664	57 67
444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL	\$208,554,478 \$340,231,270	\$184,143,445 \$87,675,178	\$11,952,024 \$6,602,479	\$408,736 \$51,245	\$12,360,760 \$6,653,724	67 105
445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE 446 RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL	\$77,786,900	\$10,539,019	\$685,039	\$12,296	\$697,335	40
447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS	\$194,440,236	\$21,304,524	\$1,384,787	\$22,149	\$1,406,936	67
448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY	\$104,733,256	\$36,627,457	\$2,380,787	\$56,703	\$2,437,490	102
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS	\$82,139,681	\$50,311,184	\$3,270,242	\$25,542	\$3,295,784	111
452 RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE	\$408,656,372	\$225,986,562	\$14,758,561	\$99,148	\$14,857,709	34
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$113,417,588	\$60,112,000	\$3,847,968	\$55,307	\$3,903,275	424
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$47,424,179	\$27,875,848	\$1,811,940	\$32,597	\$1,844,537	138
484 TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK	\$408,603,185	\$4,748,840	\$308,675	\$186,939	\$495,614	77
485 TRANSPORTATION -TRANSIT	\$3,202,483	\$137,244	\$13,819	\$28,460	\$42,279	7
488 TRANSPORTATION -SUPPORT	\$23,893,878	\$3,458,861	\$224,828	\$2,095	\$226,923	17
511 INFO -PUBLISHING INDUSTRY	\$162,529,078	\$4,506,487	\$292,922	\$93,682	\$386,604	11
512 INFO -MOVIES, MUSIC IND	\$6,421,358	\$5,210,659	\$338,697	\$4,825	\$343,522	8
517 INFO -TELECOMMUNICATIONS	\$46,286,415	\$40,788,183	\$2,651,232	\$40,407	\$2,691,639	19
518 INFO -INTERNET SERVICE	\$5,643,532	\$859,787 \$11,224,346	\$55,885 \$729,580	\$10,855 \$14,531	\$66,740 \$744,111	9 44
522 CDEDIT THIEDMEDIATION	\$19,070,301 ¢5 167 254	\$3,295,175	\$729,380 \$214,190	\$14,331 \$10,370	\$224,560	26
523 SECURITIES COMMODITIES	\$3,107,234 \$1 837 108	\$3,293,173 \$193,820	\$214,190 \$12,599	\$6,487	\$19,086	5
524 TNSURANCE CARRIERS	\$7,979 298	\$2,348	\$12,555 \$152	\$1,013	\$1,165	12
531 REAL ESTATE	\$22.887.958	\$2,210,938	\$143,411	\$58,539	\$201,950	58
519 INFO -OTHER SERVICES 519 INFO -OTHER SERVICES 522 CREDIT INTERMEDIATION 523 SECURITIES, COMMODITIES 524 INSURANCE CARRIERS 531 REAL ESTATE 532 RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES	\$20,749,408	\$14,275,474	\$999,719	\$9,105	\$1,008,824	46
,	. , - ,	. , - ,		,		

## MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS COUNTY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2006

COUNTY: STEARNS

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
INDOSTRI	dRO33 SALES	TAXABLE SALES	JALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NOMBER
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$85,170,926	\$11,766,418	\$764,819	\$53,101	\$817,920	235
551 MGMT OF COMPANIES	\$3,082,148	\$432,425	\$28,108	\$0	\$28,108	5
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$57,996,641	\$25,713,722	\$1,671,393	\$192,914	\$1,864,307	258
611 EDUCATIONAL SERVICES	\$7,959,252	\$6,616,318	\$430,563	\$73	\$430,636	23
621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE	\$278,064,734	\$4,086,543	\$265,633	\$76,126	\$341,759	120
622 HEALTH -HOSPITALS	\$2,850,633	\$2,850,633	\$185,294	\$0	\$185,294	4
623 HEALTH -NURSING, HOME CARE	\$261,089	\$21,192	\$1,377	\$608	\$1,985	8
624 HEALTH -SOCIAL ASSISTANCE	\$1,353,865	\$296,770	\$19,289	\$9	\$19,298	11
711 PERF ART, SPECTATOR SPRTS	\$342,575	\$302,387	\$20,918	\$158	\$21,076	20
713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR	\$31,561,186	\$25,366,817	\$1,703,508	\$9,728	\$1,713,236	90
721 ACCOMMODATION	\$24,288,209	\$23,082,585	\$1,529,796	\$8,232	\$1,538,028	59
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$201,534,045	\$178,896,970	\$12,305,001	\$78,920	\$12,383,921	347
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE	\$99,719,865	\$35,005,321	\$2,276,838	\$42,077	\$2,318,915	293
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$31,514,195	\$9,151,552	\$594,847	\$15,455	\$610,302	267
813 RELIGIOUS, CIVIC, PROF ORGS	\$30,934,146	\$7,158,065	\$531,721	\$32,602	\$564,323	55
921 EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT	\$18,168,709	\$4,669,939	\$304,361	\$77,982	\$382,343	21
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$277,502,922	\$3,541,807	\$235,599	\$514,586	\$750,185	67
COUNTY TOTAL	\$6,568,857,703	\$1,608,390,578	\$106,357,881	\$5,704,610	\$112,062,491	4,220